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 8 22363 MELBOURNE HOST  4District 201V14  0  0  12 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 6 22364 MELBOURNE MARKETS INC  4District 201V14  3  3  10 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 39 22515 BACCHUS MARSH  2District 201V14  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 22516 BALLAN  4District 201V14  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 22517 BALLARAT  2District 201V14  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 22524 ESSENDON  4District 201V14  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 22539 MELTON  2District 201V14  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 22546 RAINBOW  0District 201V14  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 22548 SEBASTOPOL & DISTRICT  11District 201V14  5  5  19 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 3 22555 WENDOUREE  0District 201V14  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 22865 BENDIGO  10District 201V14  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 22867 BEULAH  0District 201V14  1  1  13 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 7 22868 BIRCHIP  2District 201V14  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 22869 BROADMEADOWS  1District 201V14  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 22870 BRUNSWICK  1District 201V14  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 22871 CASTLEMAINE DISTRICT L C  8District 201V14  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 22872 COBURG  2District 201V14  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 22875 DONALD  4District 201V14  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 22877 CRESWICK  6District 201V14  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 3 22884 HEATHCOTE  6District 201V14  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 22885 INGLEWOOD  4District 201V14  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 22889 KYNETON  2District 201V14  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 22890 LANCEFIELD ROMSEY  3District 201V14  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 22892 MARYBOROUGH  4District 201V14  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 22893 NORTHCOTE  7District 201V14  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 22895 OUYEN  1District 201V14  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 22901 RESERVOIR  2District 201V14  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 22904 ST ARNAUD  0District 201V14  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 7 22905 SEA LAKE  0District 201V14  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 22908 SWAN HILL  4District 201V14  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 22910 WARRACKNABEAL  6District 201V14  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 22911 WOODEND  3District 201V14  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 21 22912 WOOMELANG  0District 201V14  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 22913 WYCHEPROOF  5District 201V14  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 29656 MALDON  8District 201V14  3  3  13 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 30287 GLENROY  6District 201V14  1  1  15 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 19 31200 BUNINYONG MT HELEN  6District 201V14  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 31483 EAGLEHAWK  3District 201V14  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 32249 STRATHFIELDSAYE  8District 201V14  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 32827 KANGAROO FLAT  1District 201V14  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 33110 MOUNT BOLTON & DISTRICT L C  11District 201V14  4  4  27 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 20 33240 CHARLTON  1District 201V14  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 33242 RIDDELLS CREEK  4District 201V14  1  1  15 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 4 35623 ROBINVALE & DISTRICT L C  5District 201V14  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 35624 WEDDERBURN  7District 201V14  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 36605 LAKE BOGA  6District 201V14  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 36606 SPEED  0District 201V14  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 37971 NYAH DISTRICT L C  6District 201V14  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 38195 BRIM  1District 201V14  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 40168 ULTIMA  3District 201V14  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 40538 CARISBROOK  13District 201V14  3  3  33 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 13 40539 DIGGERS REST  5District 201V14  4  4  18 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 9 44084 HARCOURT & DISTRICT L C  4District 201V14  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 44218 TRENTHAM  9District 201V14  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 44311 HADDON & DIST  5District 201V14  4  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 5 44569 BROWN HILL & DISTRICT  2District 201V14  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 5 47684 HUNTLY & EPSOM  5District 201V14  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 48942 MAIDEN GULLY-MARONG  10District 201V14  5  5  23 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 5 52652 HEIDELBERG WARRINGAL  6District 201V14  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 58 61177 MELBOURNE CHINESE  25District 201V14  0  0  83 2  1  0 0  0  0  2

 0 64954 SUNBURY  0District 201V14  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 66461 STATE PARLIAMENT VICTORIA  10District 201V14  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 100428 CAROLINE SPRINGS AND DISTRICT  1District 201V14  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 108750 TAYLORS LAKES  18District 201V14  6  6  30 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 0 122027 Victoria Quilters  10District 201V14  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 122114 Gisborne and District  9District 201V14  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 3 122477 Alfredton Lucas  10District 201V14  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 125232 Melbourne City-Southbank  2District 201V14  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 126005 Melbourne Sino Innovation Inc  8District 201V14  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 130151 Melbourne Next Gen  10District 201V14  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 134632 Melbourne Ausina  10District 201V14  2  2  18 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 139390 Melbourne Great Ocean  12District 201V14  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 186999 Melbourne Sino-Scholars  8District 201V14  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 189115 Melbourne Business Alliance  7District 201V14  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 779  1,168 389
 74

 67  67  3  1  056 11  1  2
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